AiT Semiconductor Inc.
CMH
www.ait-ic.com COMMON MODE CHOKE
REV1.1   - 1 -
●FEATURE
1. Highly Reliable with a temperature range of  -40 ~ +125 ℃
2. Impedance variation: Extensive lineup are available for
compatibility with various usages

@100MHz
Rated
Voltage
V (DC)
Withstanding
Voltage
V (DC)
Rated
Current
(A)
DCR
(Ω]
Insulation
Resistance
(mΩ) (Min.)
CMH0502-101N 10 100 50 125 6.0 0.009±40% 10.0
CMH0502-251N 20 250 50 125 5.0 0.014±40% 10.0
CMH0502-501N 30 500 50 125 4.0 0.019±40% 10.0
CMH0502-102NC 60 1000 50 125 2.0 0.024±40% 10.0
CMH0502-142N 100 1400 50 125 1.5 0.040±40% 10.0
* N=Tolerance=±25%
* Rated Current : For a 40℃ temperature rise from 25℃ ambient.
Part Number
Impedance
(Ω) (Min.)
@10MHz
Impedance
(Ω) (Typ.)
@100MHz
Rated
Voltage
V (DC)
Withstanding
Voltage
V (DC)
Rated
Current
(A)
DCR
(Ω]
Insulation
Resistance
(mΩ) (Min.)
CMH0504-251N 20 250 50 125 5.0 0.014±40% 10.0
CMH0504-102NC 60 1000 50 125 4.5 0.016±40% 10.0
* N=Tolerance=±25%
* Rated Current : For a 40℃ temperature rise from 25℃ ambient.
AiT Semiconductor Inc.
CMH